Specifications 2
Ordering information 2
Electrodes / cables / buffer solutions 2
Recommended housings 2
Compatibility with METTLER TOLEDO transmitters 2
Autoclaving 3
Drawings 3
Contents

0…130 °C for sterilization
Pressure resistance from vacuum up to a process pressure of max. 2.5 bar (36 psi)
Reference system Argenthal (Ag/AgCl)
Reference electrolyte pressurized gel electrolyte
Diaphragm 1 ceramic diaphragm
Glass shaft ∅ 12 mm
Plug head K8S, Pg13.5 thread
Specifications
Pressurized gel-filled pH/redox electrodes for bio- and pharma applications 405-DPAS-SC-K8S
A wide range of transmitters can be offered to complete the METTLER TOLEDO/INGOLD measurement system,
including a 4 wire version for universal AC/DC power supply, or alternatively in 2-wire versions, with or without
HART® or Profibus® communication, of standard or explosion-proof (EEx) design.
Transmitters
Electrodes
pH-electrodes Electrode length [a] Order no.
405-DPAS-SC-K8S/120 120 mm (4.70") 10 405 4479
405-DPAS-SC-K8S/150 150 mm (5.91") 10 405 4498
405-DPAS-SC-K8S/225 225 mm (8.86") 10 405 4481
405-DPAS-SC-K8S/325 325 mm (12.80") 10 405 4482
405-DPAS-SC-K8S/425 425 mm (16.73") 10 405 4483
Redox-electrodes
Pt4805-DPAS-SC-K8S/120 120 mm (4.70") 10 505 3334
Pt4805-DPAS-SC-K8S/225 225 mm (8.86") 10 505 3336
Pt4805-DPAS-SC-K8S/325 325 mm (12.80") 10 505 3337